
Div A

Div D

Div L

Div T

-110° 45.281'
32° 27.024'

-110° 42.400'
32° 24.386'

-110° 37.986'
32° 16.884'

-110° 41.555'
32° 23.680'

-110° 38.009'
32°

26.899'

-110° 33.944'
32° 25.026'

-110°
34.449'

32° 18.311'

-110° 44.419'
32° 25.174'

-110° 45.037'
32° 25.960'

-110° 43.452'
32° 25.059'

Cabeza
De Vaca

Co
ron

ad
o

Vis
tas

Holster

Bo
na

nz
a

Shulemkeh

Av
en

ida
De

 Su
ze

nu

Jefsumark

So
ldi

er

Willow

Catalina

Mount Bigelow

Bu
tte

rfly

South
Willow

Sa
bin

o
Vie

w

Makohoh

Ajo

Horsehead

Avenida
De NievaQuiet

Ste
rlin

g
Sp

rin
gs

SpringHill

Baryte

Sierra
Madre

Radio
Ridge

Stone
Spring

WillowCanyon

Ca
tal

ina
Ca

ny
on

SykesKnob

Prince

Sierrita

Ho
ug

hto
n

Gu
np

oin
t

Roger

Turkey
Run

Ho
me

ste
ad

Ocotillo

Sa
bin

o
Sp

rin
gs

Upper
Loma
Linda

Sp
rin

g
Ca

ny
on

Snyder

Ro
se

Ca
ny

on

Sonoran
Moon

Upper
Goat

Hill

Ray
Ann Fireweed

Pla
cita

Pa
jar

illo

Milagrosa

BirchTree

SonoranVista

Redfield Canyon

Sabino
Estates

Placita
Lirio

Av
en

ida
De

 La
Co

lina

Ba
mb

oo

Bu
tte

rcu
p

Wi
nn

etk
a

La
so

n

Ha
rris

on Hemlock

Oe
ste

Gunshot

Hash
Knife

Calle
Estrella

We
nd

ell

Rio V
ista

Camino

Ojo De
Agua

Tempe

Walnut
TreeVeryl

Preserve
Creek

Stampede

Dr
ak

e

Scout
Rest

Top Knot

Calle De
Samuel

Tanager

Balboa

Globe

Chukut

Sil
ve

r

Hig
hla

nd
Pa

rk

Wolford

Wren

Armada

Prospect

Gil
a

Am
be

rm
att

La
rks

pu
r

Sp
en

ce
r

Miami

Co
rra

l
Ca

ny
on

Fire
Agate

Co
rd

Mt
 R

oy
al

Adobe
Creek

Sugarbush

Wh
ite

 Pe
arl

Au
bu

rn

Am
eth

ys
t

Sahuaro
Sunset

Placita
Chiapas

Ch
es

tnu
t

Studio

Limberlost

Ly
nfo

rd Rancho
Los Rios

Havetuer

Ta
ma

rin
d

Keet
Seel

Re
d

Ru
by

Hidden
Cove

Cadillac

Sm
ok

ey
To

pa
z

Tie
rra

 Alt
a

Windridge

Deerfield

Elm Tree

Glencoe

Me
ad

ow

Soldiers

Lake

Wasatch

Via
 Sa

n
Jua

nito

Ha
lf

Mo
on

Cascabel

SnyderCreek

Sa
gu

aro
Hil

ls

Via
Noriega

Via
Tranquilla

Old
Pellegrino

Whiptail

Wash

Toh
ono

Oa
kw

oo
d

Pueblo
Canyon

Placita
Molino

Sie
rra

De
 Lu

na

Ski Run

Ca
stl

e
Rid

ge

QuickDraw

Av
en

ida
Po

lac
ca

High
SaguaroVallarta

Sahuaro
Canyon Camino Del

Sahuaro
Sunrise
Ranch

Placita
Cantil

Pla
cit

a
Bo

rbo
a

Mesquite
Canyon

Quesada

Sa
bin

o
Hig

hla
nd

s

Pla
cit

a
Os

ito
Ne

gro

San 
Pedr

o
River

Bid
ah

och
i Camino

Tesote

Ponce De
Leon

Ra
y

Ca
lle

En
tra

da

Incinerator

Ridge

Fe
rn 

Rid
ge

Mt LemmonShort

Middle
Sabino

Calle Vaqueros

Summer

BellotaRanchRoad No 2

Thunderbird

Soza
 Wash

General
Hitchcock

Vista
Mont

ana
s

Av
en

ida
 D

e
Mo

nte
zu

ma

Control

We
ntw

ort
h

Benson-Mammoth

Mt Lemmon

Bellota Ranch

Redington

Bellota
Ranch Hq

Six Bar Ranch

5 A

2

4401

607

7

14

625

807

9D

16

9
E

9 G

21

4451

8 C

11
A

44
22 A

4450

9 H

8 B

4427

4431 A

4403

15
A

750

7706

4

17

614

4405

9B

4430

9 F

44
26

1 C

18

12
3

19

44
23

1 B

9A

635

4422

4407 A

8 A

13

10

4433

4446

4437

36
 B

4448

1

4442

15

5

4429

4443

442

5

8

44
34

4424

1 A

44
35

444
7

807A

6

100

4441

11

9

34 4407

37

4445

649

4436

36 A

4438

36

4417

4431

38

37
1

833

Coronado
National
Forest

Pusch
Ridge

Wilderness

Rincon
Mountain

Wilderness

Windy Point

Presbyterian Camp
Baptist Camp

Whitetail Campground

Marshall
Gulch

Summerhaven

Ski Valley

Lemmon
Rock

Lookout

Control
Road

DP-19

Redington
Spike

DP-20

DP-27

DP-29

DP-30

DP-41

DP-42

DP-44

DP-46
DP-47

DP-48

DP-49

DP-28

DP-24 DP-25

DP-26

DP-23

DP-22

DP-21

Rose Canyon
Lake Dipsite

ICP

Radar Base Helispot

Sawmill
Helispot

Sollers
Helispot/Dip

Molino
Basin
Helispot

The Lake
Dip Site

Redington
Corral
Helispot

Chiva Tank
Dip Site

6/30/2017
10:23

Rose
Spike

DP-80

DP-84

DP-88

Tank

Stand
Pipe

Residential Water Tank

Ranch
Dip

Trail
Dip

Corral
Helispot

DP-85

DP-79

DP-89

DP-56

DP-50
DP-51

DP-52

DP-53
DP-54

DP-55

DP-65

Six Bar
Ranch
House

Jango
Helispot

Geology
Dip

Indian
Springs

DP-95

DP-67

Tank

Tank

Tank

Tank

Tank

110°26'0"W

110°26'0"W

110°27'0"W

110°27'0"W

110°28'0"W

110°28'0"W

110°29'0"W

110°29'0"W

110°30'0"W

110°30'0"W

110°31'0"W

110°31'0"W

110°32'0"W

110°32'0"W

110°33'0"W

110°33'0"W

110°34'0"W

110°34'0"W

110°35'0"W

110°35'0"W

110°36'0"W

110°36'0"W

110°37'0"W

110°37'0"W

110°38'0"W

110°38'0"W

110°39'0"W

110°39'0"W

110°40'0"W

110°40'0"W

110°41'0"W

110°41'0"W

110°42'0"W

110°42'0"W

110°43'0"W

110°43'0"W

110°44'0"W

110°44'0"W

110°45'0"W

110°45'0"W

110°46'0"W

110°46'0"W

110°47'0"W

110°47'0"W
32

°29
'0"

N

32
°29

'0"
N

32
°28

'0"
N

32
°28

'0"
N

32
°27

'0"
N

32
°27

'0"
N

32
°26

'0"
N

32
°26

'0"
N

32
°25

'0"
N

32
°25

'0"
N

32
°24

'0"
N

32
°24

'0"
N

32
°23

'0"
N

32
°23

'0"
N

32
°22

'0"
N

32
°22

'0"
N

32
°21

'0"
N

32
°21

'0"
N

32
°20

'0"
N

32
°20

'0"
N

32
°19

'0"
N

32
°19

'0"
N

32
°18

'0"
N

32
°18

'0"
N

32
°17

'0"
N

32
°17

'0"
N

520000

520000

521000

521000

522000

522000

523000

523000

524000

524000

525000

525000

526000

526000

527000

527000

528000

528000

529000

529000

530000

530000

531000

531000

532000

532000

533000

533000

534000

534000

535000

535000

536000

536000

537000

537000

538000

538000

539000

539000

540000

540000

541000

541000

542000

542000

543000

543000

544000

544000

545000

545000

546000

546000

547000

547000

548000

548000

549000

549000

550000

550000

551000

551000

552000

552000

553000

553000

554000

554000

35
71

00
0

35
71

00
0

35
72

00
0

35
72

00
0

35
73

00
0

35
73

00
0

35
74

00
0

35
74

00
0

35
75

00
0

35
75

00
0

35
76

00
0

35
76

00
0

35
77

00
0

35
77

00
0

35
78

00
0

35
78

00
0

35
79

00
0

35
79

00
0

35
80

00
0

35
80

00
0

35
81

00
0

35
81

00
0

35
82

00
0

35
82

00
0

35
83

00
0

35
83

00
0

35
84

00
0

35
84

00
0

35
85

00
0

35
85

00
0

35
86

00
0

35
86

00
0

35
87

00
0

35
87

00
0

35
88

00
0

35
88

00
0

35
89

00
0

35
89

00
0

35
90

00
0

35
90

00
0

35
91

00
0

35
91

00
0

35
92

00
0

35
92

00
0

35
93

00
0

35
93

00
0

35
94

00
0

35
94

00
0

35
95

00
0

35
95

00
0

AdministrativeForest ; Value at Risk
E Dip Site

C Camp
! Drop Point

X Fire Origin
Helispot

ð Incident Command Post
W Water Source

2 2I I I Completed Hand Line Completed Line XXXXXX Completed Dozer Line
Planned Fire Line

E E E E E E
Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Wilderness0 1 20.5
Miles

0 1 20.5 Kilometers
1:30,000

)( Division
][ Branch

Burro Incident Operations
AZ-CNF-000618
Day Operational Period 7/6/2017

GIS Acres 24,547
7/5/2017 18:24

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 12N
Map Created: 7/5/2017,  9:17:56 PM,  By RDC


